Suhoniako Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Family member
Last position MNocnogapcbkuinn cyn CymMmcbkol 061acTi, MOMIYHUK Ccyafi
L J



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Suhoniako Oleksandr Leonidovych husband

chan, Leader of the party, Head of the
Political Council, Head of the Presidium of
the Political Council

Suhoniako Anna Oleksandrivna daughter

Suhoniako Sofiia Oleksandrivna daughter

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [locnogapcbkuin cyn CyMCbKOi 12 954,25
obnacTi, NnoMiYyHMK cynai

2016 Sumy oblast Economic Court, 3918,30
Judge Assistant

¢

31
573,80

12
440,33


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5120
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12641
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12641
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12641
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12641
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12642
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b0fdff1-e642-4679-aa9b-a902fa53664f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813efeaf-8068-43fe-8da8-24b600c943e2

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

12
000,00

720
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b0fdff1-e642-4679-aa9b-a902fa53664f
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813efeaf-8068-43fe-8da8-24b600c943e2
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813efeaf-8068-43fe-8da8-24b600c943e2

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 194.4sg. m
(4)
2016 — — 102.6 sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b0fdff1-e642-4679-aa9b-a902fa53664f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813efeaf-8068-43fe-8da8-24b600c943e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2b0fdff1-e642-4679-aa9b-a902fa53664f
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_813efeaf-8068-43fe-8da8-24b600c943e2

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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